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List of Holidays for Session 2023-2024 
 

Sr. 

No. 
Month Date Day Festival 

No. of 

Days 

1 August 31 August 2023 Thursday Raksha Bandhan 01 

2 September 07 September 2023 Thursday Janmashtami 01 

3 September 28 September2023 Thursday Id-e-Milad 01 

4 October 02 October 2023 * Monday Gandhi Jayanti 01 

5 October 23 Oct to 25 Oct 2023 Monday to Wednesday Dussehra 03 

6 October 28 October 2023 Saturday Valmiki Jayanti 01 

7 November 
11 Nov - 14 Nov 2023 Saturday to Tuesday 

Diwali 04 

8 November 19 November 2023 Sunday Chhath Poojan 01 

9 November 
24 November 2023 

Friday 
Guru Teg 

Bahadur Jayanti 
01 

10 November 27 November 2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 01 

11 December 25 December 2023 Thursday Christmas 01 

12 January 1 January 2024 Monday English New Year 01 

13 January 15 January 2024 Monday Makar Sankranti 01 

14 February 14 February 2024 Wednesday Basant Panchami 01 

15 February 24 February 2024 Saturday Ravidas Jayanti 01 

16 March 08 March 2024 Friday Maha Shivratri 01 

17 March 
23 Mar - 25 Mar 2024 Saturday to Monday 

Holi 03 

18 April 02 April 2024 Friday Good Friday 01 

19 April 10 April 2024 Wednesday Id-Ul-Fitr 01 

20 April 
14 April 2024 

Friday 
Ambedkar Jayanti 

01 

21 April 
17 April 2024 

Wednesday 
Rama Navami 

01 

22 May 23 May 2024 Thursday Budha Purnima 01 

23 June 17 June 2024 Monday Bakra- id 01 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

                                                                                                                                                                                             प्रधानाचार्य 

प्रतितिति - 

1. संस्थान के वेबसाइट एवं प्रतिक्षु मोबाइि एि िर I 

2. नोतटस बोर्य I   

3. गार्य फाइि I 


